- Supplier Name
AKTIV Software Corporation

Electricom Communleations Consulting Inc.

Wolfe Information Technalogy Inc.
Backhone Technolegy Ine.

Peak Communlcatess Ltd.

J. £. Communications

Hegan Creative Ine,

AKT!IV Scftware Corporation
Backhene Technology Inc.

Bell Globemed|a

Chopplck Communications

Electricom Communicatichs Consuiting Inc.

Enchalnement Productlons Inc,

Fiddler, Robert 8

infomart

Infemart

Medlaco The Presentatlon Cormpany ihe,
Mingay, Rob
*Press News Ltd.

Receptlon Polnt Consulting Ine
SENDTONEWS Video Incorporated

SW Audio Visual

Western Pro Show Rentals Ltd
Baytree Communications Inc.

Hurnan Capltal Strategles

FOI Request GCPE-00102

.o Service Description
Provide TNG Capltal Upgrades

Prcv]de TNG Capltal Upgrades

Development of Phase 3 of e-Newsletter Publishing System

Monthly Server Managed Hosting for the Province's Newsroom Moveable Type Server

Provide writing services

Provide Full-range of Communlcation Related Services

Provide Video Production Services

Provids TNO Maintenznce & Support

Expresslon Bosting Services for the Province's Gaming Grant Review's Website
Annual subscription of digital verslon of Gobe & Mall '
Frovlae writing services

Provide TNG Malntenance & Support

Provide Sound & Ughting and Medla Services for Gov't Events

Provide Wéb Support Services

Provide Actess to Infomart Direct/Custom Search Subscirption Agreement
Frovide acdess to Infomart Speclal Editicn

Provida Fvent Planning, Facllitation & Medla Services for Gov't Events

Provide communications advisory services

Command News - Provide Access to Canadlan Newswire Services

Provide full-range of adviscry services,

Provide Unlimited Newsroom Access to the SendtoNews Medla Distributlon System
Provide Sound & Lighting and Media Services for Gov't Events

Provide Event Planning, Facllitation & Medla Services for Gov't Events
Provide Full-range of Communication Related Services

Provide writing services

Method of Award
Sele Source - NOJ
Direct Award - Under $25K - Competitive Process Not Cost Effectlve
Direct Award - Under $25K - Competitive Process Not Cost Effective
Sole Source - NO! Not Required :
3 Verbal Bids :
3 Vendors Contacted - Only Availabe Contractor to Provide Services
Direct Award - Under 525K - Competitive Process Not Cost Effect;vef
Sole Source - NO| Posted
Diract Award - Under $25K - Competltive Pracess Not Cost Effectlve
Sole Source - NOI Not Requlred
Direct Award - Under $25K - Competitive Process Not Cost Eﬁe:tive
Snle Source - NOI Not Regulred “
Direct Award - Under 825K - Competitive Process Not Cost Effectl\}é
Direct Award - Under 525K - Competitive Process Not Cost Eﬁedlvé
Sole Source - NOI Posted
Sole Source - NOI Posted
Security, Order, etc.
Confldentlality
Sole Source - NO! Posted
Confldentiality
Sole Source - NOI Not Required H
Direct Award - Under $25K - Competitive Process Not Cost Ef'fect]ve

Security, Order, etc,
3 Vendors Contacted - Only Avallabe Contractor to Provide Servlces

Direct Award - Under $25K - Competitive Process Not Cost Effectlve

20120321

Expendltures
Start Date At Aprll 30th

2012-01-15
2012-01-15
2012-01-23
2012-03-01
2012-03-12

2012-03-26
2012-04-01.
2012-04-01
2012-04-01
2012-04-01
2012-04-01
2012-04-01
2012-04-01
2012-04-01
2012-04-01
2012-04-01
2012-04-01
2012-04-01
2012-04-01
2012-04-01
2012-04-01

2012-04-01
20120412

2012-04-23
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58,775.00
21,600.00
24,957.50
2,567.50
10,000.00
2,120.00
4,500.00

18,048.00

" 15,447.00

4,000.00
1,631.00
40,645.71

GCP-2012-00102






