FOI Request GCPE-00102

Supplier Name		Service Description	Method of Award	Start Date	At April 30th
AKTIV Software Corporation	Provide TNO Capital Upgrades		Sole Source - NOI	2012-01-15 \$	58,775.00
Electricom Communications Consulting Inc.	Provide TNO Capital U	pgrades	Direct Award - Under \$25K - Competitive Process Not Cost Effective	2012-01-15 \$	21,600.00
Wolfe Information Technology Inc.	Development of Phase	e 3 of e-Newsletter Publishing System	Direct Award - Under \$25K - Competitive Process Not Cost Effective	, 2012-01-23 \$	24,997.50
Backbone Technology Inc.	Monthly Server Mana	ged Hosting for the Province's Newsroom Moveable Type Server	Sole Source - NOI Not Required	2012-03-01 \$	2,567.50
Peak Communicators Ltd.	Provide writing service	es	3 Verbal Bids	2012-03-12 \$	10,000.00
J. E. Communications	Provide Full-range of Communication Related Services		3 Vendors Contacted - Only Available Contractor to Provide Services	2012-03-21 \$	2,120.00
Hogan Creative Inc.	Provide Video Product	tion Services	Direct Award - Under \$25K - Competitive Process Not Cost Effective	2012-03-26 \$	4,500,00
AKTIV Software Corporation	Provide TNO Mainten	ance & Support	Sale Saurce - NOI Posted	2012-04-01 \$	-
Backbone Technology Inc.	Expression Hosting Se	rvices for the Province's Gaming Grant Review's Website	Direct Award - Under \$25K - Competitive Process Not Cost Effective	2012-04-01 \$	-
Bell Globernedla	Annual subscription o	f digital version of Gobe & Mail	Sole Source - NOI Not Required	2012-04-01 \$	-
Choppick Communications	Provide writing service	es ·	Direct Award - Under \$25K - Competitive Process Not Cost Effective	2012-04-01 \$	-
Electricom Communications Consulting Inc.	Provide TNO Mainten	ance & Support	Sole Source - NOI Not Required	2012-04-01 \$	-
Enchaînement Productions Inc.	Provide Sound & Light	ing and Media Services for Gov't Events	Direct Award + Under \$25K - Competitive Process Not Cost Effective	2012-04-01 \$	775.00
Fiddler, Robert B	Provide Web Support	Services	Direct Award - Under \$25K - Competitive Process Not Cost Effective	2012-04-01 \$	-
Infomart	Provide Access to Info	mart Direct/Custom Search Subscirption Agreement	Sole Source - NOI Posted	2012-04-01 \$	-
Infomart	Provide access to info	mart Special Edition	Sole Source - NOI Posted	2012-04-01 \$	-
Mediaco The Presentation Company Inc.	Provide Event Plannin	g, Facilitation & Media Services for Gov't Events	Security, Order, etc.	2012-04-01 \$	18,048.00
Mingay, Rob	Provide communication	ons advisory services	Confidentiality	2012-04-01 \$	-
Press News Ltd.	Command News - Pro	vide Access to Canadian Newswire Services	Sale Source - NOI Posted	2012-04-01 \$	15,447.00
Reception Point Consulting Inc	Provide full-range of a	dvisory services.	Confidentiality	2012-04-01	\$ -
SENDTONEWS Video Incorporated	Provide Unlimited Ne	wsroom Access to the SendtoNews Media Distribution System	Sole Source - NOI Not Required	2012-04-01	\$ 4,000.00
SW Audio Visual	Provide Sound & Light	ting and Media Services for Gov't Events	Direct Award - Under \$25K - Competitive Process Not Cost Effective	2012-04-01	\$ 1,631.00
Western Pro Show Rentals Ltd Baytree Communications Inc.		g, Facilitation & Media Services for Gov't Events Communication Related Services	Security, Order, etc. 3 Vendors Contacted - Only Availabe Contractor to Provide Services	2012-04-01 \$ 2012-04-12 \$	

Human Capital Strategles

Provide writing services

Direct Award - Under \$25K - Competitive Process Not Cost Effective

Expenditures

2012-04-23 \$